LM108,LM108AQML
LM108/LM108AQML Operational Amplifiers
Literature Number: SNOSAH4A
LM108/LM108AQML
Operational Amplifiers
General Description
The LM108 is a precision operational amplifier having speci-
fications a factor of ten better than FET amplifiers over a

n Supply current of only 300 µA, even in saturation
n Guaranteed drift characteristics
Ordering Information
NS PART NUMBER SMD PART NUMBER NS PACKAGE NUMBER PACKAGE DISCRIPTION
LM108AH/883 H08C 8LD Metal Can
LM108AJ-8/883 J08A 8LD CERDIP
LM108AJ/883 J14A 14LD CERDIP
LM108AWG/883 WG10A 10LD Ceramic SOIC
LM108AHRQML 5962R9863702QGA
100k rd(Si)
H08C 8LD Metal Can
LM108AHRQMLV 5962R9863702VGA
100k rd(Si)
H08C 8LD Metal Can
LM108AJ-8RQMLV 5962R9863702VPA
100k rd(Si)
J08A 8LD CERDIP
LM108AJRQML 5962R9863702QCA
100k rd(Si)
J14A 14LD CERDIP
LM108AJRQMLV 5962R9863702VCA
100k rd(Si)
J14A 14LD CERDIP
LM108AWGRQML 5962R9863702QZA
100k rd(Si)
WG10A 10LD Ceramic SOIC
LM108AWGRQMLV 5962R9863702VZA
100k rd(Si)
WG10A 10LD Ceramic SOIC
LM108AWRQML 5962R9863702QHA
100k rd(Si)
W10A 10LD CERPACK
LM108AWRQMLV 5962R9863702VHA
100k rd(Si)
W10A 10LD CERPACK
LM108H/883 H08C 8LD Metal Can
LM108J/883 J14A 14LD CERDIP
LM108J-8/883 J08A 8LD CERDIP
December 2005
LM
108/LM
108A